
  Secured Drawdown Plans- Who offers the best returns?
  Male aged 65 years, Net Investment after deducting tax free cash sum- £200,000, Annual Income - £9,000, payable monthly in advance

Notes:
The overall returns shown are based on the total income paid over the term of the plan plus the maturity amount paid at the end of the plan and assumes no adviser
charge has been taken.

REF: 051118-031c                                                                                            Source: AMS- November 2018

Term

Assured Retirement

Cash Retirement
Account

Canada Life

Fixed Term Income
Plan

LV=

Protected
Retirement Plan

Primetime Retirement

Fixed Term Drawdown
Plan-Deposit Fund

L&G

Fixed Term Retirement
Plan

100% FSCS Protection cover Yes Yes Yes No Yes

100% Value Protection on
death

Yes Yes Yes Yes No

Protected Maturity Amount

Total overall return

Net rate of return p.a.(%)

1
year

  £193,165

  £202,165

1.11%

  £190,064

  £199,064

-0.48%
Not available Not available Not available

Protected Maturity Amount

Total overall return

Net rate of return p.a.(%)

3
years

  £182,565

  £209,565

1.68%

  £177,385

  £204,385

 0.78%
Not available

£181,164

£208,164

1.44%

£180,391

£207,391

1.31%
Protected Maturity Amount

Total overall return

Net rate of return p.a.(%)

5
years

  £172,197

  £217,197

 1.87%

  £169,707

  £214,707

 1.61%

  £172,053

  £217,053

 1.85%

£171,735

£216,735

1.82%

£168,657

£213,657

 1.49%


