

Secured Drawdown Plans- Who offers the best returns?

Male aged 65 years, Net Investment after deducting tax free cash sum-£200,000, Annual Income -£9,000, payable monthly in advance

	Term	Assured Retirement Cash Retirement Account	Canada Life Fixed Term Income Plan	LV= Protected Retirement Plan	Primetime Retirement Fixed Term Drawdown Plan-Deposit Fund	L&G Fixed Term Retirement Plan
100% FSCS Protection cover		Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes
100% Value Protection on death		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Protected Maturity Amount Total overall return Net rate of return p.a.(%)	1 year	£193,165 £202,165 1.11%	£190,064 £199,064 -0.48%	Not available	Not available	Not available
Protected Maturity Amount Total overall return Net rate of return p.a.(%)	3 years	£182,565 £209,565 1.68%	£177,385 £204,385 0.78%	Not available	£181,164 £208,164 1.44%	£180,391 £207,391 1.31%
Protected Maturity Amount Total overall return Net rate of return p.a.(%)	5 years	£172,197 £217,197 1.87%	£169,707 £214,707 1.61%	£172,053 £217,053 1.85%	£171,735 £216,735 1.82%	£168,657 £213,657 1.49%

Notes:

The overall returns shown are based on the total income paid over the term of the plan plus the maturity amount paid at the end of the plan and assumes no adviser charge has been taken.

REF: 051118-031c Source: AMS- November 2018